
CHRIST COLLEGE (Autonomous), IRINJALAKUDA 

U G Admission 2022-2023 

Provisional Rank List  

B.A. English Language & Literature (Self Financing)  

GENERAL  - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG3033 APARNA A 1621.000 

2 22UG2006 FLORIA EVLIN 1609.000 

3 22UG659 RAINA JOHNSON 1602.000 

4 22UG2440 ADHEENA FATHIMA 1590.000 

5 22UG2633 AGNA MARIA JOHNY 1586.000 

6 22UG2562 AADHILA PARVEEN 1586.000 

7 22UG5782 IRENE THOMSON 1577.600 

8 22UG4813 ANAGHA M S 1568.000 

9 22UG1428 NAFEESA NASRIN 1568.000 

10 22UG1753 SNEHA MARIA JACOB 1564.000 

11 22UG572 ADITHYA E S 1563.000 

12 22UG4002 SHRUTHI SETHUMADHAVAN 1562.000 

13 22UG879 DIYANA FATHIMA M B 1556.000 

14 22UG2374 NIMITHRA RAJ E R 1548.000 

15 22UG278 ANET JOY 1548.000 

16 22UG3587 AYSHA T S 1547.000 

General  - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG316 LIYANA NASRIN K.S 1547.000 

2 22UG1947 KARTHIK KRISHNAN 1544.000 

3 22UG816 KARTHIKA BIPIN 1544.000 

4 22UG30 AVLINE THERES PRINCE 1543.000 

5 22UG3030 AFEEFA P V 1541.000 

6 22UG1767 ATHEENA BOBBY 1541.000 

7 22UG2671 RENA FATHIMA P A 1540.000 

8 22UG4117 MUHAMMED AFTHAB 1539.000 

9 22UG2570 FAARIYA AFREEN 1536.000 

10 22UG4168 FATHIMA HUDA P S 1535.000 



11 22UG5997 NILA AJITH 1533.400 

12 22UG5495 NEENU SIVADAS 1532.000 

13 22UG2600 NAJIYA T N 1531.000 

14 22UG4219 ROSE MARIYA PRINCE 1530.000 

15 22UG3037 AKSHAY SEBASTIAN 1526.400 

16 22UG1317 DEVIKA PRADEEP 1526.000 

17 22UG4546 TELMA SHAJI 1525.000 

18 22UG5975 LAKSHMI GOPIKRISHNAN 1523.200 

19 22UG2199 MEERALAKSHMI S 1522.000 

20 22UG5982 SHIKA ELIZA SHASE 1520.000 

21 22UG3216 ABHAY JOY C 1519.000 

22 22UG3452 MRIDUL P R 1518.400 

23 22UG804 NICE ANN JAIS 1518.000 

24 22UG1520 LAKSHMI PRIYA K A 1517.000 

25 22UG2757 ANZIYA T N 1517.000 

26 22UG5826 DIYA MOHIYUDHEEN 1514.400 

27 22UG2740 SIVANANDANA D 1512.000 

28 22UG3665 ANAGHA DINESH 1510.000 

29 22UG155 MALAVIKA R WARRIER 1510.000 

30 22UG905 PEEYEA T P 1509.000 

31 22UG4561 LEVIN JOJO 1509.000 

32 22UG1852 GAGANA K S 1504.000 

33 22UG2252 SIVADA K S 1503.000 

34 22UG1817 MARIYA SAJAN A 1501.000 

35 22UG2000 GAYATHRI N 1501.000 

36 22UG5492 AFIN TOMY T 1500.600 

37 22UG1557 NAJIA MUJEEB RAHAMAN 1499.000 

38 22UG2284 SAYANA SUNEESH 1498.000 

39 22UG3827 EMIL MARIYA JOHNS 1496.000 

40 22UG4657 LAYA P S 1496.000 

41 22UG3805 DEVIKA RAGHUNATHAN 1496.000 

42 22UG2001 AKHILA T 1494.000 

43 22UG3634 VYDEHI SURESH 1492.800 

44 22UG3657 ANJU EP 1491.000 

45 22UG696 JEFINE K SHAJI 1490.000 

46 22UG5417 DRISYA RAJ 1488.800 

47 22UG707 SHREYESH SANJEEV 1488.000 

48 22UG1508 SANA PARVEEN SADIQUE 1485.600 

49 22UG2766 ELIZABATH SAJU 1484.000 

50 22UG1565 SUMATHI C 1484.000 

51 22UG4516 MONIKA STANLY 1478.000 



52 22UG3821 ALEX PAUL K 1477.000 

53 22UG3090 NIMSHAN ALI 1477.000 

54 22UG5279 DALIYA N DAVIS 1476.000 

55 22UG3802 BRAHMADATH K 1475.000 

56 22UG3861 DANUBE JOSE 1474.000 

57 22UG3769 ISHEL K SHOBY 1473.000 

58 22UG3962 NIKITHA VINOD MATHEW 1472.000 

59 22UG5825 KRISHNAPRIYA SARATH M 1472.000 

60 22UG479 TERESA ROSE JOHNSON 1471.000 

61 22UG1796 GANGA M S 1469.600 

62 22UG5230 SAYANTH N NARAYANAN 1467.000 

63 22UG4400 DIYANA RIZA M 1465.000 

64 22UG65 MEGHA JAISON 1465.000 

65 22UG3521 EZABEL DAVIS 1465.000 

66 22UG932 ATHIRA T A 1464.000 

67 22UG5638 DEVAPRIYA K J 1459.200 

68 22UG996 ANUSREE G 1458.000 

69 22UG5939 NIKITA KURIAKOSE 1456.000 

70 22UG2722 KRISHNA KALESH 1453.000 

71 22UG125 JANAKI PR 1451.200 

72 22UG3897 LIYA P J 1451.000 

73 22UG1551 VYSHNAVI V CHANDRAN 1450.000 

74 22UG2 ANAS JOHN 1449.400 

75 22UG5595 THEJASWINI MURALEEDHARAN 1448.800 

76 22UG75 DAISY DAVIS 1448.000 

77 22UG2637 HEPHZIBAH M J 1448.000 

78 22UG2464 VAISHNAVI K 1448.000 

79 22UG5194 MEENAKSHI K R 1445.000 

80 22UG2131 HARINANDANA R 1442.400 

81 22UG4068 PARVATHY K R 1441.000 

82 22UG5438 AISWARYA SHEMIN 1441.000 

83 22UG110 HIRAN KH 1441.000 

84 22UG640 ANGEL JOSE E 1441.000 

85 22UG5425 MEDHA MADHAVANUNNI P 1440.000 

86 22UG259 GAYATHRI MANOJ 1438.400 

87 22UG1238 ARDHRA PS 1438.000 

88 22UG2833 NIVEDITA KRISHNA C 1438.000 

89 22UG4898 GLADIA PINHERO 1437.000 

90 22UG3447 PARVATHY P. 1437.000 

91 22UG923 LAKSHMI K P 1436.000 

92 22UG5338 VISMAYA M 1435.000 



93 22UG1264 KALYANI MENON HARIKRISHNAN 1434.000 

94 22UG1927 RIHAN ZUBAIR 1434.000 

95 22UG2610 SREEKALA K S 1433.000 

96 22UG764 IRENE NELSON 1431.200 

97 22UG4131 DEEKSHITH S MANOJ 1431.000 

98 22UG4917 LAVEENA BABU 1431.000 

99 22UG839 MANSA MARIA PRINCE 1430.400 

100 22UG5087 PUNNYA S BABU 1430.000 

101 22UG928 JANI POOZHIKUTH 1428.000 

102 22UG1606 THRISHALA SUDHEER 1428.000 

103 22UG2020 NANDANA MENON 1426.400 

104 22UG1243 CATHARIN LONA 1424.800 

105 22UG34 TREESA MARIA GARVASIS 1423.200 

106 22UG3402 ANNA DENNY 1423.000 

107 22UG138 DEVIKA VIJAY 1423.000 

108 22UG5649 K F MOHAMMED WAZIN 1422.000 

109 22UG740 FARHA FATHIMA 1422.000 

110 22UG3720 AGHILA M SURESH 1422.000 

111 22UG416 DEVALAKSHMI N S 1419.800 

112 22UG671 ANAGHA M U 1419.000 

113 22UG2132 DEVIKA BABU 1417.000 

114 22UG141 AYSHA LUTHFA 1416.000 

115 22UG4795 FATHIMA MUSTHAPHA M 1413.600 

116 22UG507 ANGEL MARY . P . WILSON 1413.000 

117 22UG1147 GOPIKA T 1413.000 

118 22UG1060 MINU MUKESH K 1409.000 

119 22UG3395 AKSHARA BABU 1409.000 

120 22UG4405 AMAL KRISHNA M 1406.000 

121 22UG5580 LINSA ANIL GEORGE 1405.600 

122 22UG2097 NANDANA BIJOY 1403.000 

123 22UG3273 KRISHNENDHU SURESH 1403.000 

124 22UG3355 ANAMIKA G 1402.000 

125 22UG4127 ROSELIN MARIA THOMAS 1402.000 

126 22UG4208 VARSHA JOSHY 1402.000 

127 22UG5550 DALIYA T J 1401.000 

128 22UG4829 SREEDURGA M R 1399.000 

129 22UG4970 ALISHA P SEBASTIAN 1398.000 

130 22UG5399 ADITH M BALKRISHNA 1397.000 

131 22UG4633 SAYOOJYA RAJAN 1397.000 

132 22UG5845 CANDIDA GOMEZ 1396.800 

133 22UG6162 AMILA ANTO 1395.200 



134 22UG5346 AMOGH HIRAN K S 1395.000 

135 22UG4625 ALEENA SHABU 1395.000 

136 22UG5710 ELIZABETH JOSE 1394.000 

137 22UG3211 ANASOOYA RAMESH 1394.000 

138 22UG793 TREESA GEORGE 1393.000 

139 22UG5482 GAUTHAM GIREESH 1393.000 

140 22UG3955 SANA SABU 1392.000 

141 22UG3527 AALIYA P H 1391.000 

142 22UG181 RICHA RAJ 1390.000 

143 22UG2462 ALNA ALBERT 1389.000 

144 22UG5909 JESEENA JOY 1388.800 

145 22UG375 KAILAS R NATH 1388.000 

146 22UG966 AZIM ARSHAD MANALODY 1386.000 

147 22UG2337 SHALMI C MARTIN 1386.000 

148 22UG1533 RICHA MARIA JEEJO 1386.000 

149 22UG2226 ANGEL MARTIN 1384.000 

150 22UG3509 AKSHAY SINGH S 1384.000 

151 22UG6175 AMANI K A 1383.000 

152 22UG4410 AVIVE JOHN VIVRY 1383.000 

153 22UG6146 DEEPAK S 1381.000 

154 22UG5645 AKHIL S 1378.400 

155 22UG5013 JANET JINTO VAZHAPPILLY 1375.200 

156 22UG3743 SANDRA BAIJU 1374.000 

157 22UG4939 SENNA JOSE T 1372.800 

158 22UG3473 ABINU S LOWRENCE 1371.200 

159 22UG2013 ANISHA VIDHYADHARAN 1369.600 

160 22UG1249 SIVANI O S 1369.000 

161 22UG698 PARVATHY VINOD 1367.000 

162 22UG2940 AMEESHA K S 1366.000 

163 22UG1375 CANDACE ANNE SHAJU 1363.200 

164 22UG4526 SANIYA K S 1363.000 

165 22UG4093 ALOYSIUS STEPHAN DSOUZA 1361.000 

166 22UG1929 ANAGHA K HARILAL 1361.000 

167 22UG2874 ASWATHY P RAMDAS 1360.000 

168 22UG4397 CHETHAN S CYRIAC 1359.000 

169 22UG45 ADYA M SIDHARTH 1357.600 

170 22UG2380 GOWRI PRIYA AB 1356.000 

171 22UG2053 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 1356.000 

172 22UG1437 GAYATHRI M G 1356.000 

173 22UG5161 JYOTHSNA P B 1355.000 

174 22UG4164 AGNEL MARIA P J 1351.000 



175 22UG5899 KIRAN JAIJO 1348.000 

176 22UG5804 VARALAKSHMI KG 1347.800 

177 22UG3983 JOEL P EMMANUEL 1347.000 

178 22UG252 NIRANJANI A V 1346.000 

179 22UG5991 ABHINAV KISHAN 1345.600 

180 22UG3988 DONNEL ALDIS 1344.000 

181 22UG6182 ANANDHU RAJEEV 1343.200 

182 22UG1555 SOBBY BENNY 1341.000 

183 22UG6099 DUA RAFEEK 1340.800 

184 22UG1554 ABHINAV.S.KUMAR 1340.000 

185 22UG6004 ANNA SUSAN 1339.200 

186 22UG5165 SWATHI MOHAN P 1339.000 

187 22UG3562 NEERAJA JAYARAM 1336.000 

188 22UG6185 ANNA JOHN 1335.200 

189 22UG1681 GOWRY NANDHA K R 1335.000 

190 22UG4487 NITHIN KRISHNA P B 1334.000 

191 22UG990 MALAVIKA M 1333.000 

192 22UG1413 ALEETTA C S 1333.000 

193 22UG68 NIYA YESUDAS 1332.800 

194 22UG2171 ANJALI PRAVEEN 1332.800 

195 22UG5886 NIVEDITA J KIZHAKOODAN 1330.400 

196 22UG4873 ARJUN C 1329.000 

197 22UG806 DENIL XAVIER 1329.000 

198 22UG3612 ASWIN SANKAR K 1328.000 

199 22UG5951 KRISHNA BINOY 1326.400 

200 22UG3860 FATHIMA NASRIN M M 1325.000 

201 22UG3321 THOMSEENA PUTHOORAN 1324.000 

202 22UG2066 JOB A B 1323.000 

203 22UG4988 DINCY C D 1320.000 

204 22UG4031 AMAYRAGH 1319.000 

205 22UG3912 AYANA ANTOOS 1317.000 

206 22UG1163 AARDRA A GOPI 1316.800 

207 22UG5744 SOUPARNIKA K RAVINDRAN 1316.800 

208 22UG3609 SIDHARTH VENUGOPAL P 1313.000 

209 22UG2590 ARJUNKRISHNA P S 1313.000 

210 22UG4980 MELVI MANOJ 1311.000 

211 22UG1449 SURYA SUNIL 1309.000 

212 22UG2723 MEGHNA JOJO 1309.000 

213 22UG2569 MAHIMA MANOHARAN 1302.000 

214 22UG540 SIYA K J 1299.000 

215 22UG6047 ABHAYA G 1298.000 



216 22UG782 ANITTA POULOSE 1295.000 

217 22UG663 ADHIYA MUJEEB RAHMAN 1295.000 

218 22UG2122 SREERAJ K R 1290.000 

219 22UG4457 ANJANA M K 1290.000 

220 22UG4547 ABHINAND 1289.000 

221 22UG4904 JYOTHYKRISHNA C V 1283.000 

222 22UG3900 AGNAS MARIA JOBY 1283.000 

223 22UG5205 ADITHYAN M SAJEEV 1279.000 

224 22UG1594 ARYA ANIL 1278.200 

225 22UG6152 NIRANJAN S NARAYAN 1276.800 

226 22UG560 FATHIMATH NAHALA K S 1276.000 

227 22UG5630 NELSA JOY 1276.000 

228 22UG4133 NEHA ANIL KUMAR 1275.200 

229 22UG5056 ATHUL KRISHNAN K 1275.000 

230 22UG2385 ANJANA ANEESH 1274.000 

231 22UG980 DEVIKA SUBI 1273.000 

232 22UG4907 SANDRADEVI K S 1273.000 

233 22UG4007 ARYA K A 1272.000 

234 22UG1564 ANITA K JOJET 1270.000 

235 22UG5916 AKSHAYA K SHINE 1268.800 

236 22UG2894 HELNA KURIAKOSE 1266.000 

237 22UG1896 ARYALAKSHMI M 1263.000 

238 22UG1747 NANDANA K 1261.000 

239 22UG2782 JASNIMA BABU 1261.000 

240 22UG2552 EVANIA S PALAKKAL 1259.000 

241 22UG4771 KARTHIK K MANOJ 1258.000 

242 22UG2292 SANDRA JOHN 1258.000 

243 22UG6142 U R VAISHNAVI 1257.600 

244 22UG272 MIA JOSEPH 1256.000 

245 22UG807 SHIFA KASIM K 1252.000 

246 22UG6141 NM SIDHARDH 1251.000 

247 22UG6031 ELIN TRESA RENJEEV 1249.600 

248 22UG5737 JAYADURGA.T.H 1244.800 

249 22UG4470 GEORGE JOHNSON 1243.000 

250 22UG1072 ANASWARA P 1242.000 

251 22UG4155 JOEL JOSE 1241.000 

252 22UG3193 ABHAY KRISHNA K G 1241.000 

253 22UG4536 ADHITHYAN K P 1239.000 

254 22UG5299 ADITHYAN E 1234.400 

255 22UG4799 ANN MARY D ALMEIDA 1232.000 

256 22UG2801 RISNA RASHEED 1232.000 



257 22UG2027 P J VIJAYA LAKSHMI 1231.200 

258 22UG5627 ANEENA THOMAS 1231.000 

259 22UG3532 ELNA KANNANAIKKAL 1228.000 

260 22UG4515 NIRANJAN K 1225.000 

261 22UG1035 ALA V DINESH 1224.800 

262 22UG489 VISHNU P MANOHAR 1223.000 

263 22UG5639 LAKSHMI JOHN M 1221.600 

264 22UG3563 GOPIKA B T 1221.000 

265 22UG3555 HARIPRIYA P S 1219.000 

266 22UG4743 NANDANALAL V L 1218.000 

267 22UG177 AARJITH J P 1217.600 

268 22UG3353 JUSAINA M A 1215.000 

269 22UG4825 NANDANA M S 1213.000 

270 22UG1576 ASNA PA 1213.000 

271 22UG6081 ADARSH DAVIS 1212.000 

272 22UG2549 KASHMEERA K MANI 1208.000 

273 22UG5661 RIYA MARIAM ROY 1205.600 

274 22UG74 NIKITA JOSEPH JOY 1199.200 

275 22UG3359 SAHLA 1199.000 

276 22UG5500 AMARNATH K N 1196.000 

277 22UG5989 ADITHYA KIRON 1196.000 

278 22UG5291 AKHILA K S 1195.000 

279 22UG5192 KAVYANJALI M S 1193.000 

280 22UG32 AADITHYA S PANICKER 1193.000 

281 22UG3582 IFANA MARFIN P N 1193.000 

282 22UG2378 ABHIJITH HARI 1192.000 

283 22UG277 ALJO A J 1192.000 

284 22UG5629 ALEENA THOMAS 1191.000 

285 22UG5957 BHARAT BUSHAN.S 1190.400 

286 22UG5611 LINDA BOBAN 1188.800 

287 22UG2150 MUHAMMED SHAMEEL K 1187.000 

288 22UG4120 MUHAMMED ANSIL K S 1187.000 

289 22UG5163 KRISHNANANDANA V S 1183.000 

290 22UG4046 ABHINAND 1183.000 

291 22UG5573 NANDANA K V 1182.000 

292 22UG5570 FAYIZA IQBAL 1181.600 

293 22UG2016 TONY C PIUS 1180.800 

294 22UG4369 ROSMY BINU 1178.000 

295 22UG2965 ARJUN T BHASKAR 1178.000 

296 22UG5442 MUHAMMED FAIROOS KK 1178.000 

297 22UG3419 NIDHI K M 1176.000 



298 22UG5599 A.B.SREERAM 1174.400 

299 22UG5752 AMRITHA K K 1173.600 

300 22UG393 JEFREEN K B 1171.000 

301 22UG5949 MOHAMED SHINAS 1169.000 

302 22UG5692 ATHULYA BIJU 1167.000 

303 22UG6014 JAN ERNJERI 1165.600 

304 22UG3364 ANNMOL K ITTEERA 1165.000 

305 22UG3101 ATHIRA MOHANAN 1165.000 

306 22UG1367 SUDEV M S 1165.000 

307 22UG2778 BAHUL JITH P B 1161.000 

308 22UG5116 VISMAYA NV 1161.000 

309 22UG1523 AISHWARYA V S 1160.000 

310 22UG5742 SAFA SHARAFUDHEEN 1160.000 

311 22UG4315 AISWARYA RAMADAS 1146.000 

312 22UG5334 MYDHILI E C 1145.000 

313 22UG2450 GOPIKA P S 1142.000 

314 22UG4175 NANDANA V S 1142.000 

315 22UG3294 KIRANDAS K 1140.000 

316 22UG3187 NIHAL M 1132.000 

317 22UG2479 KEVIN D COTH 1130.000 

318 22UG1063 ANI ALBERT 1129.000 

319 22UG5466 JOSHY JOY 1126.000 

320 22UG3658 PAVITHRA M 1124.000 

321 22UG4469 ANANYA T MOHAN 1121.000 

322 22UG5113 ARDRA KRISHNAN 1120.000 

323 22UG629 KRISHNAPRIYA P S 1119.000 

324 22UG1794 MUHAMMED YASEEN K V 1118.000 

325 22UG4428 ENRIC SHAJU 1117.000 

326 22UG5774 ADWIN C.M 1113.600 

327 22UG3878 SINIYA M S 1108.000 

328 22UG4998 ADISANKAR RAMESH 1103.000 

329 22UG4525 BAVIN K B 1102.000 

330 22UG6158 ADITHYAN.P.H 1099.000 

331 22UG2169 JOLSNA THOMAS 1097.000 

332 22UG3783 ALSHA MARIYA K B 1096.000 

333 22UG1344 DHRUVAN T P 1096.000 

334 22UG4053 AVANI BABU 1096.000 

335 22UG2830 AMAL P A 1090.000 

336 22UG5735 ADARSH MOHAN 1085.600 

337 22UG2682 JISS MARIYA M S 1085.000 

338 22UG5736 NISHANA NOUSHAD 1080.000 



339 22UG1561 ADHITHYA ASHOK 1079.000 

340 22UG5800 SREEHARI S MENON 1068.800 

341 22UG4757 ROOTH MARIYA 1068.000 

342 22UG4108 SHAHIN SHAHUL. K 1062.000 

343 22UG5554 ANIRUDH M 1059.000 

344 22UG4338 PRASEETHA C P 1051.000 

345 22UG6058 AKSHAYA ROY 1046.400 

346 22UG4745 IJAS RAHMAN K S 1040.000 

347 22UG1057 ABINANDH KRISHNA M B 1037.000 

348 22UG4412 SARATH KRISHNAN R 1035.000 

349 22UG546 PREM SAYAJI INGALE 1031.200 

350 22UG4149 BIJIN SANKI 1031.000 

351 22UG1447 NAWEL JOSHY 1027.000 

352 22UG4983 KASINATH K S 1025.000 

353 22UG753 MOHAMMED ZAYED FEROZ NADOOLAYIL 1024.000 

354 22UG5286 DANIEL YESURAJAN 1021.000 

355 22UG5414 BRAHMADATHAN P M 1015.000 

356 22UG3430 NIVED PRAKASH A 1015.000 

357 22UG4227 GODWIN SHAJAN 1014.000 

358 22UG4630 ANJALY KUTTAN 1004.000 

359 22UG2168 ABIN T T 1001.000 

360 22UG5859 S GAUTHAM KRISHNA 1000.800 

361 22UG4937 YADHU KRISHNAN T D 992.000 

362 22UG1371 AKSHAYA M 992.000 

363 22UG814 STARWIN P S 992.000 

364 22UG3944 BRIJESH SAJAN 991.000 

365 22UG1831 HARI PRASAD A S 984.000 

366 22UG5930 AKASH K B 980.000 

367 22UG5558 MUHAMMED MUNAWAR K 976.000 

368 22UG2694 ANNA SHAJI 972.000 

369 22UG1744 VISHINU PRASAD P 972.000 

370 22UG3445 SIVADASAN T 963.000 

371 22UG1707 ASHLEE SHIBU 959.200 

372 22UG5536 MUHAMMED HANAN V 956.000 

373 22UG3899 ANANDHU K RAVI 950.000 

374 22UG1395 AMAL P A 949.000 

375 22UG4114 FEDRIK P F 948.000 

376 22UG143 ARYANANDHANA P R 943.000 

377 22UG5477 AKSHAY M 939.000 

378 22UG6051 NOEL RAJU 927.000 

379 22UG2216 ALPHIN T S 926.000 



380 22UG4942 SREERAG E S 925.000 

381 22UG2670 CEEYA NIXON 923.000 

382 22UG5640 ARYA P A 922.000 

383 22UG340 EBIN ALIYAS 915.200 

384 22UG4178 MIDHUN K RAJEEV 915.000 

385 22UG3154 SWATHY KRISHNA K C 914.400 

386 22UG4593 MUHAMMED RAVOOF K A 907.000 

387 22UG3941 ATHUL MADHU 905.000 

388 22UG3697 RAHUL DAS T R 897.000 

389 22UG195 ABHINAV DINESH 889.000 

390 22UG5881 BHADRA P PANICKER 883.000 

391 22UG5212 ALAN ANTONY 882.000 

392 22UG4901 DRUVIN S ASHOK 859.000 

393 22UG1651 VIGNESH T P 858.000 

394 22UG4044 ATHMAJ T S 831.600 

395 22UG231 SANADH K S 829.000 

396 22UG3940 JOSEPH THOMAS 817.600 

397 22UG2896 NOOH BIN SHAGIR 811.000 

398 22UG5016 ALAN JOSEPH 784.000 

399 22UG670 LINU JACOB 760.000 

400 22UG3859 ASWIN E 737.000 

SC - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG3452 MRIDUL P R 1518.400 

2 22UG4131 DEEKSHITH S MANOJ 1431.000 

3 22UG5399 ADITH M BALKRISHNA 1397.000 

SC - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG2053 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 1356.000 

2 22UG5899 KIRAN JAIJO 1348.000 

3 22UG4031 AMAYRAGH 1319.000 

4 22UG4547 ABHINAND 1289.000 

5 22UG5205 ADITHYAN M SAJEEV 1279.000 

6 22UG2782 JASNIMA BABU 1261.000 

7 22UG3193 ABHAY KRISHNA K G 1241.000 

8 22UG3563 GOPIKA B T 1221.000 



9 22UG5291 AKHILA K S 1195.000 

10 22UG5957 BHARAT BUSHAN.S 1190.400 

11 22UG3101 ATHIRA MOHANAN 1165.000 

12 22UG1367 SUDEV M S 1165.000 

13 22UG4315 AISWARYA RAMADAS 1146.000 

14 22UG5334 MYDHILI E C 1145.000 

15 22UG4175 NANDANA V S 1142.000 

16 22UG5113 ARDRA KRISHNAN 1120.000 

17 22UG629 KRISHNAPRIYA P S 1119.000 

18 22UG5774 ADWIN C.M 1113.600 

19 22UG3878 SINIYA M S 1108.000 

20 22UG4525 BAVIN K B 1102.000 

21 22UG6158 ADITHYAN.P.H 1099.000 

22 22UG4338 PRASEETHA C P 1051.000 

23 22UG3944 BRIJESH SAJAN 991.000 

24 22UG3899 ANANDHU K RAVI 950.000 

25 22UG1395 AMAL P A 949.000 

26 22UG3154 SWATHY KRISHNA K C 914.400 

27 22UG4901 DRUVIN S ASHOK 859.000 

28 22UG231 SANADH K S 829.000 

29 22UG3859 ASWIN E 737.000 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG5997 NILA AJITH 1533.400 

2 22UG5495 NEENU SIVADAS 1532.000 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG1317 DEVIKA PRADEEP 1526.000 

2 22UG4657 LAYA P S 1496.000 

3 22UG5417 DRISYA RAJ 1488.800 

4 22UG1796 GANGA M S 1469.600 

5 22UG5230 SAYANTH N NARAYANAN 1467.000 

6 22UG932 ATHIRA T A 1464.000 

7 22UG2722 KRISHNA KALESH 1453.000 

8 22UG125 JANAKI PR 1451.200 

9 22UG5595 THEJASWINI MURALEEDHARAN 1448.800 

10 22UG4068 PARVATHY K R 1441.000 



11 22UG110 HIRAN KH 1441.000 

12 22UG259 GAYATHRI MANOJ 1438.400 

13 22UG1238 ARDHRA PS 1438.000 

14 22UG2833 NIVEDITA KRISHNA C 1438.000 

15 22UG923 LAKSHMI K P 1436.000 

16 22UG2610 SREEKALA K S 1433.000 

17 22UG5087 PUNNYA S BABU 1430.000 

18 22UG928 JANI POOZHIKUTH 1428.000 

19 22UG1606 THRISHALA SUDHEER 1428.000 

20 22UG3720 AGHILA M SURESH 1422.000 

21 22UG416 DEVALAKSHMI N S 1419.800 

22 22UG671 ANAGHA M U 1419.000 

23 22UG2132 DEVIKA BABU 1417.000 

24 22UG1060 MINU MUKESH K 1409.000 

25 22UG4405 AMAL KRISHNA M 1406.000 

26 22UG2097 NANDANA BIJOY 1403.000 

27 22UG4633 SAYOOJYA RAJAN 1397.000 

28 22UG3211 ANASOOYA RAMESH 1394.000 

29 22UG181 RICHA RAJ 1390.000 

30 22UG6146 DEEPAK S 1381.000 

31 22UG5645 AKHIL S 1378.400 

32 22UG1249 SIVANI O S 1369.000 

33 22UG4526 SANIYA K S 1363.000 

34 22UG1929 ANAGHA K HARILAL 1361.000 

35 22UG2874 ASWATHY P RAMDAS 1360.000 

36 22UG45 ADYA M SIDHARTH 1357.600 

37 22UG2380 GOWRI PRIYA AB 1356.000 

38 22UG1437 GAYATHRI M G 1356.000 

39 22UG5161 JYOTHSNA P B 1355.000 

40 22UG252 NIRANJANI A V 1346.000 

41 22UG5991 ABHINAV KISHAN 1345.600 

42 22UG6182 ANANDHU RAJEEV 1343.200 

43 22UG2171 ANJALI PRAVEEN 1332.800 

44 22UG5886 NIVEDITA J KIZHAKOODAN 1330.400 

45 22UG5951 KRISHNA BINOY 1326.400 

46 22UG5744 SOUPARNIKA K RAVINDRAN 1316.800 

47 22UG2590 ARJUNKRISHNA P S 1313.000 

48 22UG1449 SURYA SUNIL 1309.000 

49 22UG2569 MAHIMA MANOHARAN 1302.000 

50 22UG2122 SREERAJ K R 1290.000 

51 22UG4457 ANJANA M K 1290.000 



52 22UG6152 NIRANJAN S NARAYAN 1276.800 

53 22UG2385 ANJANA ANEESH 1274.000 

54 22UG980 DEVIKA SUBI 1273.000 

55 22UG5916 AKSHAYA K SHINE 1268.800 

56 22UG4771 KARTHIK K MANOJ 1258.000 

57 22UG6141 NM SIDHARDH 1251.000 

58 22UG4536 ADHITHYAN K P 1239.000 

59 22UG1035 ALA V DINESH 1224.800 

60 22UG489 VISHNU P MANOHAR 1223.000 

61 22UG3555 HARIPRIYA P S 1219.000 

62 22UG4743 NANDANALAL V L 1218.000 

63 22UG177 AARJITH J P 1217.600 

64 22UG4825 NANDANA M S 1213.000 

65 22UG2549 KASHMEERA K MANI 1208.000 

66 22UG5500 AMARNATH K N 1196.000 

67 22UG32 AADITHYA S PANICKER 1193.000 

68 22UG2378 ABHIJITH HARI 1192.000 

69 22UG5163 KRISHNANANDANA V S 1183.000 

70 22UG4046 ABHINAND 1183.000 

71 22UG5573 NANDANA K V 1182.000 

72 22UG2965 ARJUN T BHASKAR 1178.000 

73 22UG5599 A.B.SREERAM 1174.400 

74 22UG2778 BAHUL JITH P B 1161.000 

75 22UG4998 ADISANKAR RAMESH 1103.000 

76 22UG4053 AVANI BABU 1096.000 

77 22UG5735 ADARSH MOHAN 1085.600 

78 22UG1057 ABINANDH KRISHNA M B 1037.000 

79 22UG5414 BRAHMADATHAN P M 1015.000 

80 22UG5859 S GAUTHAM KRISHNA 1000.800 

81 22UG4937 YADHU KRISHNAN T D 992.000 

82 22UG1371 AKSHAYA M 992.000 

83 22UG1831 HARI PRASAD A S 984.000 

84 22UG5930 AKASH K B 980.000 

85 22UG4942 SREERAG E S 925.000 

86 22UG5640 ARYA P A 922.000 

87 22UG3941 ATHUL MADHU 905.000 

88 22UG1651 VIGNESH T P 858.000 

89 22UG4044 ATHMAJ T S 831.600 

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List)  



Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG316 LIYANA NASRIN K.S 1547.000 

2 22UG3030 AFEEFA P V 1541.000 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG2671 RENA FATHIMA P A 1540.000 

2 22UG4117 MUHAMMED AFTHAB 1539.000 

3 22UG2570 FAARIYA AFREEN 1536.000 

4 22UG4168 FATHIMA HUDA P S 1535.000 

5 22UG2600 NAJIYA T N 1531.000 

6 22UG2757 ANZIYA T N 1517.000 

7 22UG5826 DIYA MOHIYUDHEEN 1514.400 

8 22UG1557 NAJIA MUJEEB RAHAMAN 1499.000 

9 22UG1508 SANA PARVEEN SADIQUE 1485.600 

10 22UG1927 RIHAN ZUBAIR 1434.000 

11 22UG5649 K F MOHAMMED WAZIN 1422.000 

12 22UG740 FARHA FATHIMA 1422.000 

13 22UG141 AYSHA LUTHFA 1416.000 

14 22UG3527 AALIYA P H 1391.000 

15 22UG966 AZIM ARSHAD MANALODY 1386.000 

16 22UG6175 AMANI K A 1383.000 

17 22UG6099 DUA RAFEEK 1340.800 

18 22UG3860 FATHIMA NASRIN M M 1325.000 

19 22UG663 ADHIYA MUJEEB RAHMAN 1295.000 

20 22UG560 FATHIMATH NAHALA K S 1276.000 

21 22UG807 SHIFA KASIM K 1252.000 

22 22UG2801 RISNA RASHEED 1232.000 

23 22UG3353 JUSAINA M A 1215.000 

24 22UG1576 ASNA PA 1213.000 

25 22UG3359 SAHLA 1199.000 

26 22UG3582 IFANA MARFIN P N 1193.000 

27 22UG2150 MUHAMMED SHAMEEL K 1187.000 

28 22UG4120 MUHAMMED ANSIL K S 1187.000 

29 22UG5570 FAYIZA IQBAL 1181.600 

30 22UG5442 MUHAMMED FAIROOS KK 1178.000 

31 22UG5949 MOHAMED SHINAS 1169.000 

32 22UG5742 SAFA SHARAFUDHEEN 1160.000 

33 22UG3187 NIHAL M 1132.000 



34 22UG1794 MUHAMMED YASEEN K V 1118.000 

35 22UG2830 AMAL P A 1090.000 

36 22UG5736 NISHANA NOUSHAD 1080.000 

37 22UG4108 SHAHIN SHAHUL. K 1062.000 

38 22UG4745 IJAS RAHMAN K S 1040.000 

39 22UG753 MOHAMMED ZAYED FEROZ NADOOLAYIL 1024.000 

40 22UG5558 MUHAMMED MUNAWAR K 976.000 

41 22UG5536 MUHAMMED HANAN V 956.000 

42 22UG4593 MUHAMMED RAVOOF K A 907.000 

43 22UG2896 NOOH BIN SHAGIR 811.000 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG816 KARTHIKA BIPIN 1544.000 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG2740 SIVANANDANA D 1512.000 

2 22UG2252 SIVADA K S 1503.000 

3 22UG2000 GAYATHRI N 1501.000 

4 22UG2001 AKHILA T 1494.000 

5 22UG5638 DEVAPRIYA K J 1459.200 

6 22UG5338 VISMAYA M 1435.000 

7 22UG3355 ANAMIKA G 1402.000 

8 22UG5346 AMOGH HIRAN K S 1395.000 

9 22UG5482 GAUTHAM GIREESH 1393.000 

10 22UG375 KAILAS R NATH 1388.000 

11 22UG2013 ANISHA VIDHYADHARAN 1369.600 

12 22UG2940 AMEESHA K S 1366.000 

13 22UG1681 GOWRY NANDHA K R 1335.000 

14 22UG4487 NITHIN KRISHNA P B 1334.000 

15 22UG1163 AARDRA A GOPI 1316.800 

16 22UG6047 ABHAYA G 1298.000 

17 22UG4904 JYOTHYKRISHNA C V 1283.000 

18 22UG5056 ATHUL KRISHNAN K 1275.000 

19 22UG4907 SANDRADEVI K S 1273.000 

20 22UG4007 ARYA K A 1272.000 

21 22UG6142 U R VAISHNAVI 1257.600 

22 22UG1072 ANASWARA P 1242.000 



23 22UG5192 KAVYANJALI M S 1193.000 

24 22UG3419 NIDHI K M 1176.000 

25 22UG5752 AMRITHA K K 1173.600 

26 22UG5692 ATHULYA BIJU 1167.000 

27 22UG5116 VISMAYA NV 1161.000 

28 22UG1523 AISHWARYA V S 1160.000 

29 22UG2450 GOPIKA P S 1142.000 

30 22UG3658 PAVITHRA M 1124.000 

31 22UG4469 ANANYA T MOHAN 1121.000 

32 22UG1561 ADHITHYA ASHOK 1079.000 

33 22UG3430 NIVED PRAKASH A 1015.000 

34 22UG4630 ANJALY KUTTAN 1004.000 

35 22UG3445 SIVADASAN T 963.000 

36 22UG143 ARYANANDHANA P R 943.000 

37 22UG4178 MIDHUN K RAJEEV 915.000 

38 22UG3697 RAHUL DAS T R 897.000 

39 22UG5881 BHADRA P PANICKER 883.000 

LC - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG30 AVLINE THERES PRINCE 1543.000 

LC - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG3897 LIYA P J 1451.000 

2 22UG507 ANGEL MARY . P . WILSON 1413.000 

3 22UG5550 DALIYA T J 1401.000 

4 22UG5845 CANDIDA GOMEZ 1396.800 

5 22UG2337 SHALMI C MARTIN 1386.000 

6 22UG1533 RICHA MARIA JEEJO 1386.000 

7 22UG2226 ANGEL MARTIN 1384.000 

8 22UG3509 AKSHAY SINGH S 1384.000 

9 22UG4093 ALOYSIUS STEPHAN DSOUZA 1361.000 

10 22UG3988 DONNEL ALDIS 1344.000 

11 22UG4470 GEORGE JOHNSON 1243.000 

12 22UG4799 ANN MARY D ALMEIDA 1232.000 

13 22UG5627 ANEENA THOMAS 1231.000 

14 22UG5629 ALEENA THOMAS 1191.000 



15 22UG5466 JOSHY JOY 1126.000 

16 22UG3783 ALSHA MARIYA K B 1096.000 

17 22UG6051 NOEL RAJU 927.000 

18 22UG2670 CEEYA NIXON 923.000 

19 22UG5212 ALAN ANTONY 882.000 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG5279 DALIYA N DAVIS 1476.000 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG4400 DIYANA RIZA M 1465.000 

 


